



Ingredients are selected from the list below and are displayed on all packaging:

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (E331), Flavourings, Colours (E171, E129, E133, E102, E132). Sugar, glucose syrup, **wheat starch**, water, modified maize starch, modified potato starch, acids (lactic acid, malic acid, citric acid), flavourings, fruit and vegetable concentrates (spirulina, safflower, black carrot, grape), colours (curcumin, paprika extract), vegetable oils (coconut), glazing agent (carnauba wax).

May contain traces of cereals containing gluten. Not suitable for nut and peanut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods. May contain traces of sesame seeds. Allergens in bold.